BECKWITH LODGING, CONFERENCE AND PICNIC RATES

CHECK IN: 4:00 PM

CHECK OUT: 9:00 AM (ROOMS MUST BE VACATED BY THIS TIME)

DORM RATES

\$65.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT

There are 8 dorms, each dorm will sleep up to 16 in each building. (linens are not provided in dorms) (GUESTS MUST PROVIDE ALL BED LINENS, PILLOW, BLANKET & TOWELS FOR THE DORMS)

BUNGALOW RATES

\$80.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT

There are 4 bungalows, each one has 2 twin beds / private bath (ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED)

STANDARD MOTEL ROOMS

\$99.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY) ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED
\$125.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT (SINGLE OCCUPANCY) ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED
(30) total standard motel rooms:
(27) of the rooms have 1 double bed & 1 single bed & private bath
(1)motel room has 2 double beds & private bath; Two motel rooms have 1 double bed & private bath

PREMIUM MOTEL ROOMS

\$105.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY) ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED \$135.00 PER PERSON PER NIGHT (SINGLE OCCUPANCY) ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED There are (4) premium motel rooms, each room has (2) queen size beds & private bath

FOR A ONE NIGHT (WEEKEND) STAY: ADD \$10.00 TO ALL OF THE ABOVE RATES PER PERSON ALL ABOVE RATES INCLUDE LODGING, 3 MEALS, (1) MEETING SPACE, AND GENERAL USE OF THE FACILITY

COTTAGE #25

\$150.00 PER NIGHT, MEALS WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL COST PER PERSON PER NIGHT

- 3 bedroom/ 1 bath cabin that
- 1 single bed in one bedroom
- 2 single beds in second bedroom
- 1 queen size bed in third bedroom
- Full size refrigerator
- Stove and microwave
- Partially furnished with dishes, pots & pans & cooking utensils.
- Coffee pot is provided with coffee, creamer & sugar.
- (ALL LINENS ARE PROVIDED).

EPISCOPAL RATE IS 10% DISCOUNT ON ABOVE LODGING RATES

MEAL RATES & TIMES:

- BREAKFAST \$ 8.00 8:00 AM
- LUNCH \$12.00 12:00 PM
- DINNER \$15.00 6:00 PM

AN UP CHARGE of \$3.00 PER PERSON PER MEAL FOR ANY CHANGES ON MEAL SELECTIONS OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS AND WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL INVOICE

CONFERENCE RATES

\$30.00 PER PERSON PER DAY (includes meeting space & lunch) \$18.00 PER PERSON PER DAY (includes meeting space only)

USE OF GOLF CART \$50.00 FOR WEEKEND WHILE YOUR GROUP IS HERE

TENT / HAMMOCK CAMPING

\$10.00 per person per night, \$300.00 minimum BATHROOMS ARE LOCATED AT THE POOL

PICNIC RATE

\$10.00 PER PERSON, \$300.00 MINIMUM Includes:

- Use of pavilion,
- \$25.00 charge for use of gas grill
- Guests must provide charcoal for charcoal grill and cooking utensils
- Basketball, volleyball, horseshoes, swimming pool

YOU MUST HAVE A CERTIFIED LIFEGUARD FOR THE POOL AND BAY AREA.

- The beach area has canoes, kayaks, paddle boards, peddle boats.
- Additional charges will be added to your final invoice if any of the equipment along with paddles & life vests are lost or not returned to proper storage spaces.
- Picnic Guests are responsible for taking all of their trash to the dumpster located behind our dining hall upon their departure.
- A \$250.00 damage deposit is added to the contract; it will be removed from the final invoice upon the approval of housekeeping and / or grounds manager.

THIS PICNIC RATE DOES NOT INCLUDE AN INSIDE SPACE BRING YOUR OWN LAWN CHAIR & BUG SPRAY

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT IS DUE WITH THE SIGNED CONTRACT: \$800.00 FOR OVERNIGHT RETREAT \$300.00 FOR DAY RETREAT